
G
öl

tz
sc

ht
al

la
uf

P
yr

at
al

la
uf

B
er

gl
an

dl
au

f

H
er

bs
tk

am
m

la
uf

G
es

am
t

Schüler B männlich
1 DICK Dustin 93 SV Grünbach 25 25 25 75
2 SANDNER Patrick 92 SV Grünbach 20 20 20 60
3 LUBITZ Peter 94 SV Stützengrün 12 15 12 39
4 RIEDL David 92 VSC Klingenthal 11 11 15 37
5 DIETRICH Patrick 92 VSC Klingenthal 9 9 10 28

Schüler B weiblich
1 SCHMIDT Carolin 92 SV Grünbach 9 25 25 59
2 GABLER Nancy 93 VSC Klingenthal 20 11 12 43
2 BECHTLER Lisa 93 SV Grünbach 8 20 15 43
4 EBERT Isabelle 93 SV Grünbach 6 9 10 25

Schüler A männlich
1 FICKER Patrick 90 SV Grünbach 25 25 25 75
2 DÖLLING Eric 91 VSC Klingenthal 15 15 20 50
3 SCHALLER Marcus 91 VSC Klingenthal 12 11 12 35
4 EBERSBACH Roul 90 VSC Klingenthal 6 10 11 27

Schüler A weiblich
1 LORENZ Sarah 90 VSC Klingenthal 25 25 25 75
2 RÜMMLER Cindy 90 VSC Klingenthal 20 20 15 55

Jugend männlich
1 HEROLD Stephan 87 VSC Klingenthal 25 25 25 75
2 TRÖSCHEL Tim 86 VSC Klingenthal 20 20 20 60
3 TRÖSCHEL Felix 89 VSC Klingenthal 12 12 11 35

Jugend weiblich
1 TUCH Carolin 89 TuS Schmölln 20 25 25 25 75
2 SCHRÖDER Tina 87 VSC Klingenthal 15 20 20 55

Frauen 20 - 39
1 JAKOB Anja 75 VSC Klingenthal 20 20 25 65
2 RATZMER Antje 69 SV Grünbach          15 15 20 50
3 LEHMANN Jana 69 Klingenthal 15 12 15 42
4 MARTIN Ina 72 Laufsportgruppe Neustadt 11 7 10 28

Frauen ab 40
1 FRISCH Angela 65 Adorf 9 20 20 49
2 NOWAK Ines 64 SV Kottengrün 0 15 12 12 39

Männer 30 - 39
1 ZANDER Holger 73 VSC Klingenthal 25 20 25 25 75
2 PLUDER Steven 73 SC Markneukirchen 7 5 15 27
3 SEEMANN Andreas 66 LG Vogtland          3 11 11 25
4 RIEDEL Mike 70 Schönau 2 8 8 18

Männer 40 - 49
1 SCHRAMM Dietmar 56 LB Schwarzenberg 90 e.V. 12 25 25 15 65
2 WICHT Peter 60 VSC Klingenthal 20 15 11 46
3 MEINHOLD Rico 65 VRT Plauen 9 20 12 41

10. VOGTLANDCUP 2005

ENDSTAND

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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Männer 50 - 59
1 MOTHES Wolfgang 48 SV Reumtengrün 9 12 25 20 57
2 FICKER Matthias 55 Treuener LV 8 15 15 25 55
3 TRÖGER Christian 55 Laufteam Jocketa 10 20 20 50
4 HAMMACHER Bernd 51 Zwickau 1 4 12 15 31

Männer 60 - 65
1 KRAFT Volker 45 ESV Lok Zwickau 12 25 25 25 75
2 GROß Helge 44 SuL Lößnitz 12 20 20 52
3 MILEK Reiner 43 LG Vogtland/VfB Lengenfeld 12 20 15 47
4 STREBE Karl-Heinz 44 VS Schneeberg 8 9 10 12 31
5 GOTTSCHALK Ulrich 41 Markneukirchen 7 8 11 10 29

Männer über 65
1 BARTL Reiner 36 SuL Lößnitz 20 25 25 70
2 MOCKA Erhard 38 LG Vogtland/B-W Auerbach 15 20 20 55

Männer
1 KÄMPF Michael 76 SG Adelsberg 8 20 25 20 65
2 ZANDER Holger 73 VSC Klingenthal 11 12 20 25 57
3 GOLDHAHN Ulli 86 WSV Johanngeorgenstadt 9 10 10 29
4 UNGETHÜM Jörg 76 LG Vogtland/VfB Lengenfeld 0 15 12 27
5 SCHRAMM Dietmar 56 LB Schwarzenberg 90 e.V. 0 4 9 5 18
6 MEINHOLD Rico 65 VRT Plauen 0 8 2 10
7 WICHT Peter 60 VSC Klingenthal 0 7 1 8
8 TRÖGER Christian 55 Laufteam Jocketa 0 1 4 5
8 MOTHES Wolfgang 48 SV Reumtengrün 0 0 5 0 5

10 SEEMANN Andreas 66 LG Vogtland          0 3 0 3
11 FICKER Matthias 55 Treuener LV 0 0 2 0 2
12 KRAFT Volker 45 ESV Lok Zwickau 0 0 1 0 1
13 BARTL Reiner 36 SuL Lößnitz 0 0 0 0
13 GOTTSCHALK Ulrich 41 Markneukirchen 0 0 0 0
13 GROß Helge 44 SuL Lößnitz 0 0 0 0
13 MILEK Reiner 43 LG Vogtland/VfB Lengenfeld 0 0 0 0
13 MOCKA Erhard 38 LG Vogtland/BW Auerbach 0 0 0 0
13 PLUDER Steven 73 SC Markneukirchen 0 0 0 0
13 RIEDEL Mike 70 Schönau 0 0 0 0
13 HAMMACHER Bernd 51 Zwickau 0 0 0 0 0
13 STREBE Karl-Heinz 44 VS Schneeberg 0 0 0 0 0

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc


